Aikilife Dojo
Adult Class Fee Schedule 2020
‘MOST POPULAR' payment methods are in Blue

Please note: The fee structure is designed to encourage payment in a way which reduces admin time.
I prefer not to charge penalties so please pay on time! Your payments by the 7 of the month are much
appreciated because they go directly to the rent which comes out by auto-pay on the 8" of the month.

. Late
Fee Type Fee Detail Fee Due Date Penalty
Adult 21+ $30 Feb 29 $5
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP | Teen up to 20 | $20 Feb 29 $5
Family $50 Feb 29 $5
Single class $20 At class $5
CASUAL FEES
Double class $30 At class $5
SAMURAI
Regular* Auto $110 Auto 1-3 of month n/a
MONTHLY FEES »
Unlimited classes Regular $120 1-7 of month $10
Random $130 1-7 of month $10
$1260
ANNUAL FEE SHOGUN ($105/ | Feb 29 $20
for Jan - Dec
month)
for Jan - Jun
6-MONTH FEE and Jul - Dec $640 Feb 29 & June 25 $10
Yellow belt $30 Grading Day $10
GRADINGS Brown belt $40 Grading Day $10
Black belt TBC Grading Day n/a

* '‘Regular’ means that the monthly fee will be paid consistently without break. It is not a contract. The
Regular Auto rate for 12 months is a saving of $240 (2 months free!) over the Random monthly rate for 12
months. If you expect to be absent for more than 2 months, you may prefer the random monthly rate.

Name: Aikido Japanese BSB: 032 713 Account: 427 000

Description: MUST include your first name and fee month if the month for which the
payment applies is outside the month in which it was paid



